
#42kYourWay

YOUR IMPACT 
to go the distance for sick kids

Can put a smile on a kids 
face as they unwrap a 
gift in hospital on their 
birthday or Christmas.

Could fund research to 
improve treatment and 

quality of life for children 
with brain cancer.

Can help purchase state-of-
the-art medical equipment to 
help diagnose life-threatening 

conditions faster.

Could support basic 
experiments testing 
a new drug against a 

banked patient sample.

Could pay for a 
pharmaceutical fridge 

for the storage of patient 
specimens and reagents.

Can help fund a Music 
Therapy session to help sick 
kids on their road to recovery 
to help reduce pre-surgery 

anxiety and distress.

Could provide the use of vital 
equipment researchers need 
to help them find better ways 

to treat leukaemia. 

Could fund patient 
participation costs for a clinical 

research study for a year.

$27

$250

$56

$500

$2,500

$107

$1,000

$5,000

THANK YOU for your incredibly hard work and dedication to ensure that every sick 
child can have the best possible health care, with access to world-class research and 

clinical treatment in a healing environment. 

Your participation in 42k Your Way will help us work wonders for sick and injured kids 
by funding life-saving medical research, investing in vital new equipment, and  

providing support and entertainment for children and their families. 


